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Route 6 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 25.32
DRIVER NAME: Wanner, David FINISH TIME: 08:01 am NO STUDENTS...65
BUS NUMBER: 6 TOTAL TIME: 1:06 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:55 AM BUS BARN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:01 AM 4350 TRUMBLE CREEK RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:04 AM 1221 CONN RD 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:06 AM 1060 CONN RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:08 AM LASALLE RV PARK 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:09 AM 377 HODGSON RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:11 AM 389 HODGSON 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:12 AM HODGSON & GREAT BEAR 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:14 AM 3120 TRUMBLE CREEK RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:15 AM 350 WISHART RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:16 AM 253 PIONEER RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:21 AM PIONEER AND DAVIS 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 7:22 AM JELLISON RD & PIONEER RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:23 AM HELENA FLATS RD & HUMMINGBIRD DR (NW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 7:25 AM NORTHWESTERN ENERGY SUBSTATION 12 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 7:30 AM HWY 2 AND GRANITE HILL RD 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 7:35 AM FALCON ACRES LOOP WEST 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 7:36 AM FALCON ACRES LOOP EAST 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 7:40 AM SUNNY LN 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
20 7:45 AM COLUMBIA FALLS JUNIOR HIGH -23 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
21 7:48 AM RUDER ELEMENTARY -16 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
22 7:53 AM COLUMBIA FALLS HIGH SCHOOL -12 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
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23 7:57 AM GLACIER GATEWAY ELEMENTARY -14 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
24 8:01 AM BUS BARN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
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Route 6 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:13 pm DISTANCE: 29.10
DRIVER NAME: Wanner, David FINISH TIME: 04:25 pm NO STUDENTS...57
BUS NUMBER: 6 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:13 PM BUS BARN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:15 PM COLUMBIA FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 15 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:18 PM GLACIER GATEWAY ELEMENTARY 10 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 3:28 PM COLUMBIA FALLS JUNIOR HIGH 16 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 3:33 PM RUDER ELEMENTARY 16 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 3:45 PM 4350 TRUMBLE CREEK RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:48 PM 1221 CONN RD -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:50 PM 1060 CONN RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:53 PM LASALLE RV PARK 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:55 PM 377 HODGSON RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:56 PM 389 HODGSON 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:57 PM HODGSON & GREAT BEAR -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:59 PM 3120 TRUMBLE CREEK RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 4:00 PM 350 WISHART RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 4:03 PM PIONEER AND DAVIS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 4:04 PM 253 PIONEER RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 4:06 PM JELLISON RD & PIONEER RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 4:08 PM HELENA FLATS RD & HUMMINGBIRD DR (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 4:11 PM NORTHWESTERN ENERGY SUBSTATION 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
20 4:16 PM HWY 2 AND GRANITE HILL RD -12 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
21 4:19 PM FALCON ACRES LOOP WEST -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
22 4:20 PM FALCON ACRES LOOP EAST -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
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23 4:22 PM SUNNY LN -16 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
24 4:25 PM BUS BARN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


